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DATE DAY OPPONENT Site TIME

10/30/25 Thursday Crystal River Middle School CRMS
3:00
4:00

11/03/25 Monday Citrus Springs Middle School
4:00
5:00

11/06/25 Thursday Lecanto Middle School
4:00
5:00

11/13/25 Thursday Inverness Middle School IMS
3:00
4:00

11/17/25 Monday Wildwood Middle/High School Wildwood
4:30
5:30

11/20/25 Thursday South Sumter Middle School
4:00
5:00

12/02/25 Tuesday  Buffalo Ridge
Buffalo
Ridge

4:00
5:00

12/04/25 Thursday
4:30
5:30

12/08/25 Monday Buffalo Ridge
4:00
5:00

12/11/25 Thursday South Sumter Middle School
South
Sumter

4:00
5:00

Gold Head Coach: Ricki Rowan
Green Head Coach: Daniel Rowan

2395 Stampeder Trail
Middleton, FL 34762

Athletic Director: Corey Haase Phone: 352-259-6860
Principal: Cathy Rowan

   Wildwood Middle/High School     

Middleton

Middleton

Middleton

Middleton

VHS


